1.17.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
12 041652 RBL6
-
16 041653 RBL8
20÷40 041654 RBL10
50÷63 041655 RBL12
80 041657 RBL16
100 041659 RBL20
Matching with option M only
Angular articulated coupling RBL..
Accessories for compact cylinders UNITOP
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
12-16 040701 CM012/016ALUN
TOP
UNI20 040702 CM020ALUN
25 040703 CM025ALUN
*Available also in steel (item CM..AQUN) in Ø 20 ÷ 25, see page 1.100.150
Screws to be ordered separately, see from page 1.101.40
Rear eye in aluminium* CM..ALUN
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040711 CF032ALUN
TOP
UNI
40 040712 CF040ALUN
50 040713 CF050ALUN
63 040714 CF063ALUN
80 040715 CF080ALUN
100 040716 CF100ALUN
*Available also in steel (item CF..AQUN) in Ø 32 ÷ 100, see page 1.100.150
Pin (item SEC..AQIS) to be ordered separately, see page 1.17.110
Screws to be ordered separately, see from page 1.101.40
Rear clevis in aluminium* CF..ALUN
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
12-16 040721 FL012/016ALUN
TOP
UNI
20 040722 FL020ALUN
25 040723 FL025ALUN
32 040724 FL032ALUN
40 040725 FL040ALUN
50 040726 FL050ALUN
63 040727 FL063ALUN
80 040728 FL080ALUN
100 040729 FL100ALUN
Screws to be ordered separately, see from page 1.101.40
Flange in aluminium FL..ALUN
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
12-16 040751 FL012016AQUN
TOP
UNI
20 040752 FL020AQUN
25 040753 FL025AQUN
32 040754 FL032AQUN
40 040755 FL040AQUN
50 040756 FL050AQUN
63 040757 FL063AQUN
80 040758 FL080AQUN
100 040759 FL100AQUN
Screws to be ordered separately, see from page 1.101.40
Flange in steel FL..AQUN
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 042061 CM032ALIS+V
MP4
40 042062 CM040ALIS+V
50 042063 CM050ALIS+V
63 042064 CM063ALIS+V
80 042065 CM080ALIS+V
100 042066 CM100ALIS+V
*Available also in steel (item CM..AQIS+V) in Ø 32 ÷ 100, see page 1.100.154
Rear eye in aluminium* with screws CM..ALIS+V
For cylinder

1.17.92
1
 -
 C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
S
Accessories for compact cylinders UNITOP
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
12-16 040761 PB012/016AQUN
TOP
UNI20 040762 PB20AQUN
25 040763 PB25AQUN
32 040764 PB32AQUN
*Supplied individually.
Screws to be ordered separately, see from page 1.101.40
Low foot* in steel PB..AQUN
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
40 040765 PB040AQUN
TOP
UNI
50 040766 PB050AQUN
63 040767 PB063AQUN
80 040768 PB080AQUN
100 040769 PB100AQUN
*Supplied individually.
Screws to be ordered separately, see from page 1.101.40
Low foot* in steel PB..AQUN
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040261 SEC032AQIS
AA4
40 040262 SEC040AQIS
50 040263 SEC050AQIS
63 040264 SEC063AQIS
80 040265 SEC080AQIS
100 040266 SEC100AQIS
*Supplied with 2 seeger
Pin with seeger in steel SEC..AQIS
For cylinder
Ø mm